

SC NO – 02(10)2020
Reg No –42 of 2020
CNR-WBBK050003552020

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, Ld. A.D.J., Bishnupur

Order No 34 Dtd. 12.03.2024

Today is fixed for evidence.

One accused person is present by filing hazira rest one is absent by petitor.

Ld. P.P in charge is present along with one witness CSW18 namely Ramprasad Chatterjee with a prayer not to examine the said witness today on the ground stated therein which is seen by the Ld Advocate for the Accused.

Prayer is considered and allowed.

No other witness is present today.

Hence, Case is adjourned.

The present schedule is exhausted and a new schedule is prepared for evidence :

Fix- 22-07-2024 for evidence of CSW No. 3,8.

23-07-2024 for evidence of CSW No. 11,12,13.

24-07-2024 for evidence of CSW No. 15,17.

25-07-2024 for evidence of CSW No. 18.

Accused are as before.

D/C by me

Addl. Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Sessions Judge
Bishnupur, Bankura